
NAME OF EXAM.                      B.A. I YEAR: MARCH-2017

SUBJECT/PAPER NAME          ENGLISH MAXIMUM MARKS-20

Sr. No. DD REF.NO. NAME FATHER NAME FIGURES WORDS

1 10514 PARDEEP 17 SEVENTEEN

2 11283 ANIL KUMAR 18 EIGHTEEN

3 11286 SANJEEV KUMAR 17 SEVENTEEN

4 11972 DEEPAK 17 SEVENTEEN

5 12086 BALWINDER SINGH 17 SEVENTEEN

6 12098 TARSHAM KUMAR 18 EIGHTEEN

7 12274 SANJAY KUMAR 18 EIGHTEEN

8 12276 SHAHRUKH KHAN 18 EIGHTEEN

9 12285 YASEEN SHEKH 18 EIGHTEEN

10 12293 KULDEEP 17 SEVENTEEN

11 12294 VIRENDER 17 SEVENTEEN

12 12297 SUKHNINDER 18 EIGHTEEN

13 12305 ASHIM 18 EIGHTEEN

14 12309 MANOJ 18 EIGHTEEN

15 12525 AMIT CHAHAL 17 SEVENTEEN

16 12582 MANISH LOHAN 17 SEVENTEEN

17 12588 BALINDER SINGH 16 SIXTEEN

18 12591 DINESH 18 EIGHTEEN

19 12594 VICKY 17 SEVENTEEN

20 12635 DUSHYANT KUMAR 17 SEVENTEEN

21 12649 SUNIL KUMAR 17 SEVENTEEN

22 12715 AMIT KUMAR 18 EIGHTEEN

23 12733 PAWAN KUMAR 18 EIGHTEEN

24 12734 JASWINDER 18 EIGHTEEN

25 12741 NARENDER 17 SEVENTEEN

26 12743 SHUBHAM 18 EIGHTEEN

27 12779 MANDEEP SINGH 17 SEVENTEEN

28 12844 KULDEEP KUMAR 18 EIGHTEEN

29 12925 RAVINDER KUMAR 18 EIGHTEEN

30 13030 VIBRAM SINGH 18 EIGHTEEN

31 13112 VIKRAM SINGH 18 EIGHTEEN

32 13155 DEVENDER 17 SEVENTEEN

33 13189 SHUBHAM GOYAL 17 SEVENTEEN

34 13276 MEHAR SINGH 18 EIGHTEEN

35 13344 PARVEEN 17 SEVENTEEN

36 13350 YOGESH KUMAR 17 SEVENTEEN

37 13364 SANDEEP KUMAR 18 EIGHTEEN

38 13370 SATGIR 17 SEVENTEEN

39 13447 MANPREET SINGH 18 EIGHTEEN

40 13465 ASHISH 16 SIXTEEN

41 13473 UJWAL SINGH 17 SEVENTEEN

42 13489 ARVIND 18 EIGHTEEN

43 13501 MANJEET KUMAR 18 EIGHTEEN

44 13506 SUNIL KUMAR 15 FIFTEEN

45 13619 ANIL KUMAR 18 EIGHTEEN

46 13637 SURENDER SINGH 18 EIGHTEEN

47 13643 FIROJ KHAN 17 SEVENTEEN
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48 13650 VIKAS KUMAR 17 SEVENTEEN

49 13705 MONU 18 EIGHTEEN

50 13722 DINESH 18 EIGHTEEN

51 13724 PARMOD 18 EIGHTEEN

52 13876 PARAMJEET 18 EIGHTEEN

53 13877 SANJU 17 SEVENTEEN

54 13975 SONU RAM 17 SEVENTEEN

55 13977 ANIL KUMAR 17 SEVENTEEN

56 13980 DINESH 17 SEVENTEEN

57 14049 ANKIT 16 SIXTEEN

58 14065 MUKESH 17 SEVENTEEN

59 14128 SANJEEV KUMAR 17 SEVENTEEN

60 14129 SARVJEET 17 SEVENTEEN

61 14155 LOVEPREET 15 FIFTEEN

62 14156 SIMRANJEET SINGH 16 SIXTEEN

63 14229 AMIT 16 SIXTEEN

64 14243 SONU 17 SEVENTEEN

65 14264 SUMIT PANWAR 18 EIGHTEEN

66 14299 MONU 18 EIGHTEEN

67 14355 MONU SHARMA 17 SEVENTEEN

68 14368 PARVEENA 17 SEVENTEEN

69 14384 SUCHHA SINGH 18 EIGHTEEN

70 14454 HARSHANDEEP SINGH 16 SIXTEEN

71 14553 NEERAJ 17 SEVENTEEN

72 14610 PARVEEN KUMAR 17 SEVENTEEN

73 14615 LOVELEET 16 SIXTEEN

74 14620 SHOBHIT 18 EIGHTEEN

75 14621 VISHAL 18 EIGHTEEN

76 14622 DIXIT 17 SEVENTEEN

77 14669 SUMIT PANWAR 16 SIXTEEN

78 14740 DISHANT VASU 20 TWENTY

79 14759 SANJAY KUMAR 17 SEVENTEEN

80 14761 PAWANDEEP KAUR 15 FIFTEEN

81 14791 DALER SINGH 17 SEVENTEEN

82 14810 MANISH 18 EIGHTEEN

83 14822 MANISH KUMAR 17 SEVENTEEN

84 14849 PARDEEP KUMAR 17 SEVENTEEN

85 14861 PARDEEP KUMAR 14 FOURTEEN

86 14888 KABIL SINGH 18 EIGHTEEN

87 14915 KULBIR SINGH 17 SEVENTEEN

88 14916 ABHIMANYU 15 FIFTEEN

89 14920 RAHUL KUMAR 15 FIFTEEN

90 14923 MANJEET SINGH 17 SEVENTEEN

91 14975 SOMBIR 17 SEVENTEEN

92 14982 AMIT ZOOD 17 SEVENTEEN

93 14983 AMIT KUMAR 17 SEVENTEEN

94 14984 DEEPAK KUMAR 18 EIGHTEEN

95 14985 SACHIN 17 SEVENTEEN

96 15016 AMAN 17 SEVENTEEN

97 15035 PRITAM SINGH 17 SEVENTEEN

98 15072 NARENDER 19 NINTEEN

99 15087 SHAKUNTALA DEVI 19 NINTEEN

100 15101 AMAN DEV 18 EIGHTEEN



NAME OF EXAM.                      B.A. I YEAR: MARCH-2017

SUBJECT/PAPER NAME          Political Theory MAXIMUM MARKS-20

Sr. No. DD REF.NO. NAME FATHER NAME FIGURES WORDS

1 11283 ANIL KUMAR 18 EIGHTEEN

2 11286 SANJEEV KUMAR 16 SIXTEEN

3 12098 TARSHAM KUMAR RAMESHWAR 16 SIXTEEN

4 12274 SANJAY KUMAR MAHENDER SINGH 17 SEVENTEEN

5 12276 SHAHRUKH KHAN MAZID KHAN 16 SIXTEEN

6 12285 YASHEEN SHEIKHA SHAMSHER SINGH 15 FIFTEEN

7 12293 KULDEEP RAJ KUMAR 16 SIXTEEN

8 12294 VIRENDER SAINI RAM PARKASH SAINI 16 SIXTEEN

9 12297 SUKHNINDER 15 FIFTEEN

10 12305 ASHIM RAJESH SODHI 16 SIXTEEN

11 12309 MANOJ BALWAN 16 SIXTEEN

12 12525 AMIT CHAHAL RISHI PAL 15 FIFTEEN

13 12594 VICKY KRISHAN KUMAR 15 FIFTEEN

14 12635 DUSHYANT KUMAR 16 SIXTEEN

15 12649 SUNIL KUMAR 15 FIFTEEN

16 12734 JASWINDER PUNJAB SINGH 15 FIFTEEN

17 12741 NARENDER 17 SEVENTEEN

18 12743 SHUBHAM SUBHASH MANGAL 16 SIXTEEN

19 12779 MANDEEP SINGH SULTAN SINGH 15 FIFTEEN

20 13030 VIKRAM SINGH GURBAKSH SINGH 15 FIFTEEN

21 13112 VIKRAM SINGH KRISHAN KUMAR 15 FIFTEEN

22 13155 DAVENDER  15 FIFTEEN

23 13344 PARVEEN 16 SIXTEEN

24 13350 YOGESH KUMAR 15 FIFTEEN

25 13364 SANDEEP KUMAR JAGDISH CHAND 15 FIFTEEN

26 13447 MANPREET SINGH DAVENDER SINGH 16 SIXTEEN

27 13473 UJJWAL SINGH ISHWAR SINGH 16 SIXTEEN

28 13489 ARVIND DHARAM SINGH 16 SIXTEEN

29 13501 MANJEET KUMAR RISHI PAL 15 FIFTEEN

30 13506 SUNIL KUMAR 16 SIXTEEN

31 13637 SURENDER SINGH TELU RAM 16 SIXTEEN

32 13643 FIROZ KHAN RANDHEER KHAN 15 FIFTEEN

33 13650 VIKAS KUMAR 14 FOURTEEN

34 13722 DINESH 15 FIFTEEN

35 13724 PARMOD 16 SIXTEEN

36 13980 DINESH 15 FIFTEEN

37 14065 MUKESH SUBE SINGH 15 FIFTEEN

38 14128 SANJEEV KUMAR BALBIR SINGH 16 SIXTEEN

39 14129 SARVJEET SINGH BHUPINDER SINGH 16 SIXTEEN

40 14224 AMIT SUKHBIR 16 SIXTEEN

41 14264 SUMIT PANWAR JAIPAL SINGH 16 SIXTEEN

42 14355 MONU SHARMA PRITAM SHARMA 15 FIFTEEN

43 14384 SUCHHA SINGH 16 SIXTEEN

44 14454 HARSHDEEP 16 SIXTEEN

45 14553 NEERAJ 16 SIXTEEN

46 14610 PARVEEN KUMAR GURNAM SINGH 17 SEVENTEEN
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47 14615 LOVELEET SULTAN SINGH 16 SIXTEEN

48 14620 SHOBHIT TULSI RAM 16 SIXTEEN

49 14621 VISHAL JASBIR SINGH 14 FOURTEEN

50 14740 DISHANT VASU 20 TWENTY

51 14761 PAWANDEEP KAUR 16 SIXTEEN

52 14791 DALER SINGH 15 FIFTEEN

53 14822 MANISH KUMAR KARAMVEER 16 SIXTEEN

54 14861 PARDEEP KUMAR 15 FIFTEEN

55 14888 KABIL SINGH RAJPAL SINGH 16 SIXTEEN

56 14915 KULBIR SINGH GURNAM SINGH 18 EIGHTEEN

57 14923 MANJEET SINGH RAMESH CHAND 16 SIXTEEN

58 14938 SOMBIR 16 SIXTEEN

59 14975 SOMBIR RAJBIR 15 FIFTEEN

60 15016 AMAN SAMSHER 16 SIXTEEN

61 15035 PRITAM SINGH 18 EIGHTEEN

62 15072 NARENDER 16 SIXTEEN

63 15087 SHAKUNTLA DEVI 18 EIGHTEEN

64 15101 AMAN DEV 18 EIGHTEEN

65 15107 RAJNI BALA 17 SEVENTEEN

NAME OF EXAM.                      B.A. I YEAR: MARCH-2017

SUBJECT/PAPER NAME          Sociology MAXIMUM MARKS-20

Sr. No. DD REF.NO. NAME FATHER NAME FIGURES WORDS

1 12582 MANISH LOHAN SAMSHER SINGH 14 FOURTEEN

2 12649 SUNIL KUMAR 14 FOURTEEN

3 13350 YOGESH KUMAR 18 EIGHTEEN

4 13473 UJJWAL SINGH ISHWAR SINGH 15 FIFTEEN

5 13705 MONU RISHI PAL 14 FOURTEEN

6 13722 DINESH 18 EIGHTEEN

7 13724 PARMOD 18 EIGHTEEN

8 13876 PARAMJEET JAI PARKASH 13 THIRTEEN

9 13877 SANJU JAI PARKASH 14 FOURTEEN

10 13975 SONU RAM 9 NINE

11 14615 LOVELEET SULTAN SINGH 14 FOURTEEN

12 14810 MANISH RAJESH 14 FOURTEEN

13 14985 SACHIN SATBIR 15 FIFTEEN

14 15101 AMAN DEV 18 EIGHTEEN

DIRECTOR OF DISTANCE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA



NAME OF EXAM.                      B.A. I YEAR: MARCH-2017

SUBJECT/PAPER NAME          Punjabi MAXIMUM MARKS-20

Sr. No. DD REF.NO. NAME FATHER NAME FIGURES WORDS

1 13370 SATBIR 17 SEVENTEEN

2 13643 FIROZ KHAN RANDHEER KHAN 17 SEVENTEEN

3 14299 MONU SATAYAWAN 18 EIGHTEEN

4 14454 HARSHDEEP 17 SEVENTEEN

5 14761 PAWANDEEP KAUR 18 EIGHTEEN

6 14915 KULBIR SINGH GURNAM SINGH 18 EIGHTEEN

NAME OF EXAM.                      B.A. I YEAR: MARCH-2017

SUBJECT/PAPER NAME          Sanskrit (Elective) MAXIMUM MARKS-20

Sr. No. DD REF.NO. NAME FATHER NAME FIGURES WORDS

1 13155 DAVENDER  14 FOURTEEN

2 14985 SACHIN 16 SIXTEEN

NAME OF EXAM.                      B.A. I YEAR: MARCH-2017

SUBJECT/PAPER NAME          Sanskrit (Compulsory) MAXIMUM MARKS-20

Sr. No. DD REF.NO. NAME FATHER NAME FIGURES WORDS

1 13705 MONU 13 THIRTEEN
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NAME OF EXAM.                      B.A. I YEAR: MARCH-2017

SUBJECT/PAPER NAME          History of Haryana MAXIMUM MARKS-20

Sr. No. DD REF.NO. NAME FATHER NAME FIGURES WORDS

1 12594 VICKY 16 SIXTEEN

2 13489 ARVIND 16 SIXTEEN

3 14759 SANJAY KUMAR 17 SEVENTEEN

NAME OF EXAM.                      B.A. I YEAR: MARCH-2017

SUBJECT/PAPER NAME          HINDI MAXIMUM MARKS-20

Sr. No. DD REF.NO. NAME FATHER NAME FIGURES WORDS

1 10514 PARDEEP 16 SIXTEEN

2 11283 ANIL KUMAR 14 FOURTEEN

3 11286 SANJEEV KUMAR 19 NINTEEN

4 11972 DEEPAK 16 SIXTEEN

5 12086 BALWINDER SINGH 18 EIGHTEEN

6 12098 TARSHAM KUMAR 19 NINTEEN

7 12274 SANJAY KUMAR 19 NINTEEN

8 12276 SHAHRUKH KHAN 19 NINTEEN

9 12285 YASEEN SHEKH 19 NINTEEN

10 12293 KULDEEP 15 FIFTEEN

11 12294 VIRENDER 17 SEVENTEEN

12 12297 SUKHNINDER 15 FIFTEEN

13 12305 ASHIM 13 THIRTEEN

14 12309 MANOJ 18 EIGHTEEN

15 12525 AMIT CHAHAL 19 NINTEEN

16 12582 MANISH LOHAN 15 FIFTEEN

17 12588 BALINDER SINGH 18 EIGHTEEN

18 12591 DINESH 16 SIXTEEN

19 12594 VICKY 16 SIXTEEN

20 12635 DUSHYANT KUMAR 13 THIRTEEN

21 12649 SUNIL KUMAR 17 SEVENTEEN

22 12715 AMIT KUMAR 18 EIGHTEEN

23 12733 PAWAN KUMAR 16 SIXTEEN

24 12734 JASWINDER 18 EIGHTEEN

25 12741 NARENDER 15 FIFTEEN

26 12743 SHUBHAM 17 SEVENTEEN

27 12749 MANDEEP SINGH 15 FIFTEEN

28 12844 KULDEEP KUMAR 15 FIFTEEN

29 12925 RAVINDER KUMAR 15 FIFTEEN

30 13030 VIBRAM SINGH 15 FIFTEEN

31 13112 VIKRAM SINGH 15 FIFTEEN

32 13155 DEVENDER 18 EIGHTEEN

33 13189 SHUBHAM GOYAL 16 SIXTEEN
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34 13276 MEHAR SINGH 15 FIFTEEN

35 13282 17 SEVENTEEN

36 13344 PARVEEN 18 EIGHTEEN

37 13350 YOGESH KUMAR 14 FOURTEEN

38 13364 SANDEEP KUMAR 17 SEVENTEEN

39 13370 SATGIR 19 NINTEEN

40 13447 MANPREET SINGH 14 FOURTEEN

41 13465 ASHISH 18 EIGHTEEN

42 13473 UJJWAL SINGH 18 EIGHTEEN

43 13489 ARVIND 17 SEVENTEEN

44 13501 MANJEET KUMAR 15 FIFTEEN

45 13506 SUNIL KUMAR 17 SEVENTEEN

46 13619 ANIL KUMAR 16 SIXTEEN

47 13637 SURENDER SINGH 18 EIGHTEEN

48 13643 FIROJ KHAN 18 EIGHTEEN

49 13650 VIKAS KUMAR 15 FIFTEEN

50 13722 DINESH 16 SIXTEEN

51 13724 PARMOD 17 SEVENTEEN

52 13876 PARAMJEET 18 EIGHTEEN

53 13877 SANJU 19 NINTEEN

54 13975 SONU RAM 19 NINTEEN

55 13977 ANIL KUMAR 16 SIXTEEN

56 13980 DINESH 18 EIGHTEEN

57 14049 ANKIT 19 NINTEEN

58 14065 MUKESH 18 EIGHTEEN

59 14128 SANJEEV KUMAR 18 EIGHTEEN

60 14129 SARVJEET SINGH 18 EIGHTEEN

61 14155 LOVEPREET 16 SIXTEEN

62 14156 SIMRNJEET 16 SIXTEEN

63 14224 19 NINTEEN

64 14243 SONU  19 NINTEEN

65 14264 SUMIT PANWAR 18 EIGHTEEN

66 14299 MONU 17 SEVENTEEN

67 14355 MONU SHARMA 19 NINTEEN

68 14368 PAREVEENA 18 EIGHTEEN

69 14384 SUCHHA SINGH 18 EIGHTEEN

70 14454 HARDEEP SINGH 18 EIGHTEEN

71 14553 NEERAJ 18 EIGHTEEN

72 14610 PARVEEM KUMAR 17 SEVENTEEN

73 14615 LOVELEET 18 EIGHTEEN

74 14620 SHOBHIT 18 EIGHTEEN

75 14621 VISHAL 17 SEVENTEEN

76 14622 DIXIT 18 EIGHTEEN

77 14669 SUMIT 18 EIGHTEEN

78 14740 DISHANT VASU 20 TWENTY

79 14759 SANJAY KUMAR 17 SEVENTEEN

80 14761 PAWANDEEP 17 SEVENTEEN

81 14791 DALER SINGH 15 FIFTEEN

82 14810 MANEESH 18 EIGHTEEN

83 14822 MANISH KUMAR 19 NINTEEN

84 14849 PARDEEP KUMAR 18 EIGHTEEN

85 14888 KABIL SINGH 19 NINTEEN

86 14892 AMIT ZOOD 18 EIGHTEEN

87 14915 KULBIR SINGH 18 EIGHTEEN



88 14916 ABHIMANYU 18 EIGHTEEN

89 14920 RAHUL KUMAR 18 EIGHTEEN

90 14923 MANJEET SINGH 19 NINTEEN

91 14975 SOMBIR 18 EIGHTEEN

92 14983 AMIT KUMAR 18 EIGHTEEN

93 14984 DEEPAK KUMAR 18 EIGHTEEN

94 14984 DEEPAK KUMAR 13 THIRTEEN

95 14985 SACHIN 18 EIGHTEEN

96 15016 AMAN 18 EIGHTEEN

97 15035 PRITAM SINGH 18 EIGHTEEN

98 15072 NARENDER 18 EIGHTEEN

99 15087 SHAKUNTALA DEVI 19 NINTEEN

100 15101 AMAN DEV 18 EIGHTEEN

NAME OF EXAM.                      B.A. I YEAR: MARCH-2017

SUBJECT/PAPER NAME          History of India MAXIMUM MARKS-20

Sr. No. DD REF.NO. NAME FATHER NAME FIGURES WORDS

1 11283 ANIL KUMAR 8 EIGHT

2 11286 SANJEEV KUMAR 15 FIFTEEN

3 11972 DEEPAK 17 SEVENTEEN

4 12086 BALVINDER SINGH LAKHMI CHAND 15 FIFTEEN

5 12098 TARSHAM KUMAR RAMESHWAR 17 SEVENTEEN

6 12274 SANJAY KUMAR MAHENDER SINGH 12 TWELVE

7 12276 SHAHRUKH KHAN MAZID KHAN 15 FIFTEEN

8 12285 YASHEEN SHEIKHA SHAMSHER SINGH 14 FOURTEEN

9 12294 VIRENDER SAINI RAM PARKASH SAINI 16 SIXTEEN

10 12297 SUKHNINDER 17 SEVENTEEN

11 12305 ASHIM RAJESH SODHI 17 SEVENTEEN

12 12309 MANOJ BALWAN 16 SIXTEEN

13 12582 MANISH LOHAN SAMSHER SINGH 15 FIFTEEN

14 12588 BALINDER SINGH RANDHIR SINGH 12 TWELVE

15 12591 DINESH KUMAR SURESH KUMAR 14 FOURTEEN

16 12635 DUSHYANT KUMAR 9 NINE

17 12715 AMIT KUMAR BALWAN SINGH 16 SIXTEEN

18 12734 JASWINDER PUNJAB SINGH 17 SEVENTEEN

19 12741 NARENDER 13 THIRTEEN

20 12743 SHUBHAM SUBHASH MANGAL 15 FIFTEEN

21 12844 KULDEEP KUMAR RAM KUMAR 15 FIFTEEN

22 12925 RAVINDER KUMAR RAM KUMAR 12 TWELVE

23 13030 VIKRAM SINGH GURBAKSH SINGH 18 EIGHTEEN

24 13112 VIKRAM SINGH KRISHAN KUMAR 14 FOURTEEN

25 13189 SHUBHAM GOYAL 15 FIFTEEN

26 13276 MEHAR SINGH BIRBAL SINGH 13 THIRTEEN

27 13282 DAVENDER SINGH SATBIR 17 SEVENTEEN

28 13501 MANJEET KUMAR RISHI PAL 15 FIFTEEN

29 13619 ANIL KUMAR DALBIR SINGH 14 FOURTEEN

30 13643 FIROZ KHAN RANDHEER KHAN 15 FIFTEEN

31 13876 PARAMJEET JAI PARKASH 16 SIXTEEN

32 13877 SANJU JAI PARKASH 17 SEVENTEEN
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33 13977 ANIL KUMAR 12 TWELVE

34 13980 DINESH 14 FOURTEEN

35 14049 ANKIT KUMAR SATBIR SINGH 13 THIRTEEN

36 14065 MUKESH SUBE SINGH 15 FIFTEEN

37 14224 AMIT SUKHBIR 15 FIFTEEN

38 14243 SONU SADHU RAM 18 EIGHTEEN

39 14299 MONU SATAYAWAN 17 SEVENTEEN

40 14553 NEERAJ 9 NINE

41 14610 PARVEEN KUMAR GURNAM SINGH 14 FOURTEEN

42 14620 SHOBHIT TULSI RAM 15 FIFTEEN

43 14622 DIXIT DINESH 14 FOURTEEN

44 14669 SUMIT RANDHIR 17 SEVENTEEN

45 14791 DALER SINGH 17 SEVENTEEN

46 14810 MANISH RAJESH 17 SEVENTEEN

47 14822 MANISH KUMAR KARAMVEER 18 EIGHTEEN

48 14849 PARDEEP KUMAR SADHU RAM 16 SIXTEEN

49 14861 PARDEEP KUMAR 11 ELEVEN

50 14888 KABIL SINGH RAJPAL SINGH 15 FIFTEEN

51 14916 ABHIMANU SURESH KUMAR 17 SEVENTEEN

52 14920 RAHUL KUMAR 15 FIFTEEN

53 14923 MANJEET SINGH RAMESH CHAND 14 FOURTEEN

54 14982 AMIT ZOOOD OM PARKASH 17 SEVENTEEN

55 14983 AMIT KUMAR ISHAM SINGH 16 SIXTEEN

56 15016 AMAN SAMSHER 17 SEVENTEEN

57 15035 PRITAM SINGH 17 SEVENTEEN

58 15072 NARENDER 15 FIFTEEN



NAME OF EXAM.                      B.A. I YEAR: MARCH-2017

SUBJECT/PAPER NAME          Pub.Adm. MAXIMUM MARKS-20

Sr. No. DD REF.NO. NAME FATHER NAME FIGURES WORDS

1 10514 PARDEEP  16 SIXTEEN

2 11972 DEEPAK 15 FIFTEEN

3 12293 KULDEEP RAJ KUMAR 16 SIXTEEN

4 12297 SUKHNINDER 16 SIXTEEN

5 12525 AMIT CHAHAL RISHI PAL 10 TEN

6 12715 AMIT KUMAR BALWAN SINGH 16 SIXTEEN

7 12733 PAWAN KUMAR CHHOTU RAM 17 SEVENTEEN

8 12925 RAVINDER KUMAR RAM KUMAR 16 SIXTEEN

9 13189 SHUBHAM GOYAL 16 SIXTEEN

10 13276 MEHAR SINGH BIRBAL SINGH 17 SEVENTEEN

11 13282 DAVENDER SINGH SATBIR 15 FIFTEEN

12 13370 SATBIR 15 FIFTEEN

13 13447 MANPREET SINGH DAVENDER SINGH 14 FOURTEEN

14 13619 ANIL KUMAR DALBIR SINGH 14 FOURTEEN

15 13650 VIKAS KUMAR 15 FIFTEEN

16 13971 15 FIFTEEN

17 14049 ANKIT KUMAR SATBIR SINGH 16 SIXTEEN

18 14129 SARVJEET SINGH BHUPINDER SINGH 15 FIFTEEN

19 14243 SONU SADHU RAM 15 FIFTEEN

20 14264 SUMIT PANWAR JAIPAL SINGH 14 FOURTEEN

21 14355 MONU SHARMA PRITAM SHARMA 16 SIXTEEN

22 14384 SUCHHA SINGH 18 EIGHTEEN

23 14622 DIXIT DINESH 17 SEVENTEEN

24 14669 SUMIT RANDHIR 18 EIGHTEEN

25 14759 SANJAY KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR 16 SIXTEEN

26 14916 ABHIMANU SURESH KUMAR 15 FIFTEEN

27 14938 SOMBIR 16 SIXTEEN

28 14975 SOMBIR RAJBIR 16 SIXTEEN

29 14982 AMIT ZOOOD OM PARKASH 16 SIXTEEN

30 14983 AMIT KUMAR ISHAM SINGH 17 SEVENTEEN

NAME OF EXAM.                      B.A. I YEAR: MARCH-2017

SUBJECT/PAPER NAME          Economics MAXIMUM MARKS-20

Sr. No. DD REF.NO. NAME FATHER NAME FIGURES WORDS

1 13637 SURENDER SINGH TELU RAM 8 EIGHT

2 14621 VISHAL JASBIR SINGH 9 NINE

DIRECTOR OF DISTANCE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA

DIRECTOR OF DISTANCE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA



NAME OF EXAM.                      B.A. I YEAR: MARCH-2017

SUBJECT/PAPER NAME          Hindi (Elective) MAXIMUM MARKS-20

Sr. No. DD REF.NO. NAME FATHER NAME FIGURES WORDS

1 13705 MONU 19 NINTEEN

DIRECTOR OF DISTANCE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA



NAME OF EXAM.                      B.A. I YEAR: MARCH-2017

SUBJECT/PAPER NAME          Math MAXIMUM MARKS-20

Sr. No. DD REF.NO. NAME FATHER NAME FIGURES WORDS

1 12086 BALVINDER SINGH LAKHMI CHAND 10 TEN

2 13506 SUNIL KUMAR 9 NINE

DIRECTOR OF DISTANCE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA




